



Dear Leadership Kentucky Alum,

Since 1984, Leadership Kentucky has been working to connect leaders and inspire them to become a collective force to address issues and strengthen Kentucky. As a national leader in statewide leadership programs, Leadership Kentucky celebrated its 35th Anniversary in 2019 – which created a time to reflect on the legacy of alumni's impact across the Commonwealth and, more importantly, to look toward the future. Leadership Kentucky has grown to four programs that reach a variety of leaders in Kentucky. As a statewide program, alumni are scattered across the Commonwealth.

The Wilson W. Wyatt Lifetime Alumni Society is an opportunity to give a \$3,500 one-time gift (or through three installments) to become a lifetime alumni member of Leadership Kentucky. With your gift, you will be recognized in newsletters, on the website, and at the Annual Alumni/Flame of Excellence Luncheon. You'll also be the first to receive notice of special events and limited opportunities. Your annual alumni dues will be paid for life and you will receive recognition for your contribution as a member of the WWW Society. Payment option information is attached.

Leadership Kentucky is proud to be making a difference throughout the Commonwealth. Our graduates are in vital roles, leading corporations, serving as elected local, county, state, and national officials, directing social service agencies, higher education institutions, and serving as dedicated volunteers with vision.

Please join us in celebrating our alums, future participants, and Leadership Kentucky's strong legacy of impact by becoming a member of the Wilson W. Wyatt Lifetime Alumni Society!

Sincerely,

Regina Jackson,

Regine Jackson

Chair, 2022 Board of Directors

Janice Way, LKY Alum, CFRE

Janusway

President



Leadership Kentucky Foundation, Inc. 464 Chenault Road Frankfort, Kentucky 40601 (502) 695-1102

Wilson W. Wyatt Lifetime Alumni Society

$\hfill \square$ YES! I would like to become a member of the Wilson W. Wyatt Lifetime Alumni Society	
$\hfill \square$ I will contribute via check for the full amount of \$3,500.	
$\hfill \square$ I will contribute via credit card for the full amount of \$3,500 at	
https://secure.affinipay.com/pages/leadershipkentucky/payments	
or call Lisa Speier (859) 620-3805.	
$\hfill\Box$ I prefer a three-year payment plan: \$1,500 in Year 1, \$1,000 in Year 2, \$1,000 in Year 3.	
Please list my name in publicity as:	
SIGNATURE	
BILLING ADDRESS	
CITY, STATE, ZIP	
E-MAIL ADDRESS	
PHONE	
Checks should be made payable and sent to: Leadership Kentucky Foundation, Inc. 464 Chenault Road Frankfort, KY 40601 MEMO: WWW Lifetime Society Thank You!	

Note: Credit card information is not maintained on file and is discarded once the transaction is completed. Leadership Kentucky is a 501(c)3 organization and donations are tax-deductible as allowed by law.

Federal ID: 31-1096215